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Keeping Safe at Work 
1 Day Face to Face, Facilitator led
Attendees = All ACAs and HCPs joining since 1 January 2015 plus any Back Office Colleagues who provide cover for ACAs plus any ACAs or HCP who haven't previously completed KS@W

1 x trainer to a Maximum of 10 trainees per session

Capacity of 

Others 

ACAs  to be 

HCPs to be 

Total No. to be 

room 

ASC

known to 

trained

Trained

trained

(adjusted to 

the business

max of 10)

Birmingham

2

47

4

53

10

Bootle

2

14

16

8

Bristol

9

52

61

7

Cardiff

4

18

22

10

Croydon

6

31

3

40

10

Glasgow

9

29

38

8

Leeds

4

58

62

10

Manchester

1

42

4

47

10

Newcastle

5

51

56

10

Nottingham

6

42

48

10

Wembley

5

85

90

10

Total

53

469

533

** KIV the number of courses needed depends upon how many people released to attend each session - so if lower numbers attending each session, more sessions are needed



Attendees = All ACAs and HCPs joining since 1 January 2015 plus any Back Office Colleagues who provide cover for ACAs plus any ACAs or HCP who haven't previously completed KS@W

Dec

Jan

Feb

Mar

No. of 

No. of 

No. of 

No. of 

No of 

No of 

No of 

Scheduled 

Scheduled 

Scheduled 

Scheduled 

Attendees

Attendees

Attendees

Courses

Courses

Courses

Courses

6

1

8

1

8

10

2

15

1
4

1

7

1

7

1

8

2

5

40

3

4

30

2
6

1

10

2

20

2

3

30

3

30

4

** KIV the number of courses needed depends upon how many people released to attend each session - so if lower numbers attending each session, more sessions are needed



Attendees = All ACAs and HCPs joining since 1 January 2015 plus any Back Office Colleagues who provide cover for ACAs plus any ACAs or HCP who haven't previously completed KS@W

Total number of 

Mar

attendees

No of 

Attendees

53

53
16

61

61

7

22

40

40

16

38

22

62

17

47

56

56

18

48

30

90

533




    

  

  
